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ARCHITECTURAL/ENGINEERING LANDSIDE PRIMES 

Company Contact Email Attending Looking For 

Burns & 
McDonnell 

Jon Montgomery jemontgomery@burnsmcd.com 
Bret Pilney, Jon Eric 
Montgomery and Martin 
Durney 

The sub-consultants we are 
interested in meeting with 
during Industry Day include 
Parking Design, Transportation 
and Architecture. 
The DBE Firms we are interested 
in meeting with during Industry 
Day include Civil, Environmental, 
MEP, Estimating/Scheduling 

Cannon Design Robert Ward rward@cannondesign.com Bob Ward, Christina Cavataio 

 

Graves Design 
Group LLC 

Howard Graves hgraves@gravesdesigngroup.com    

 



 

 Page 2 of 3 

Company Contact Email Attending Looking For 

Michael Baker 
International 

Brad Homan Bhoman@mbakerintl.com 
Brad Homan, Michele Horak, 
Patrick Leach, Rick Robyak, 
Dawn Spence 

 

Mimar Architects 
& Engineers, Inc. 

Kal Bhatti, AIA KBhatti@mimarch.net  Kal Bhatti, AIA 

 

Reigstad 
Engineers, Inc. 

Jim Collins jcollins@reigstad.com  

Jim Collins, Director of 
Parking Design and Jason 
Reigstad, VP 

Firms we would be interested in 
meeting with include: 1. Civil 
Engineering firms, 
2. Architectural Design firms, 
3. MEP firms, 4. Lighting Design 
firms, 5. Life Safety firms, 
6. Security Design firms, 
7. Landscaping Design firms. 

Stantec 
Architecture, Inc. 

Robert Wright robert.wright@stantec.com Robert Wright 
We have already followed up 

with local and DBE firms. 

mailto:KBhatti@mimarch.net
mailto:jcollins@reigstad.com


 

 Page 3 of 3 

Company Contact Email Attending Looking For 

TranSystem 
Corporation 

Jeffrey Jarvis JQJarvis@transystems.com 

Jeff Jarvis (TranSystems), 
Brian Krul (TranSystems) and 
Jeffrey Foreman (ikm 
Architecture) 

Site/Civil Engineering; Structural 
Engineering; Mechanical 
Electrical and Plumbing (MEP) 
Engineering; Landscape 
Architecture; Environmental 
Engineering; Geotechnical 
Engineering; Surveying 

Walter P. Moore Blair Hanuschak bhanuschak@walterpmoore.com  

Blair Hanuschak and Brian 
Lozano  

 

WSP USA, Inc. Danielle List Danielle.list@wsp.com 

Danielle List, Camille Bechara, 
Doug Lang, Matt Ponce, 
Judi Andersen, Regina 
Thornton 

We are not limiting types of sub 
consultants as long as their 
services fall within the scope of 
each of the projects.  We are 
open to any local and DBE firms 
who can provide support 
services on both the design A/E 
package, as well as construction 
management/inspection/support 
services on the CM contract. 

 

mailto:bhanuschak@walterpmoore.com

